
  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 AK II / Damen 
 51  BERNHARD Katja  ..................  75  ..................................................  1:18,29  1. 

 AK I / Damen 
 8  HEPPERGER Stefanie  ..................  88  ..................................................  1:21,46  1. 
 1  OBERDANNER Helene  ..................  82  ..................................................  3,21  1:24,67  2. 
 7  WILLAM Nicole  ..................  79  ..................................................  3,40  1:24,86  3. 
 9  BOGOVIC Maria  ..................  81  ..................................................  8,04  1:29,50  4. 
 4  HOLZKNECHT Nadine  ..................  83  ..................................................  11,23  1:32,69  5. 
 6  GEBHART Stefanie  ..................  83  ..................................................  12,08  1:33,54  6. 
 2  TANZER Simone  ..................  80  ..................................................  13,52  1:34,98  7. 
 5  HOLZKNECHT Anja  ..................  85  ..................................................  16,69  1:38,15  8. 
 3  HAIDER Marlene  ..................  84  ..................................................  28,75  1:50,21  9. 

 52  NIEDERBACHER Bishu  ..................  86  ..................................................  1:31,10  2:52,56  10. 

 Allg. Kl / weiblich 
 11  LEIS Elena  ..................  99  ..................................................  1:30,55  1. 
 10  LEITNER Carmen  ..................  98  ..................................................  6,28  1:36,83  2. 

 Junioren / weiblich 
 12  RUETZ Riccarda  ..................  04  ..................................................  2:13,44  1. 

 AK V / Herren 
 13  KAHN Franz  ..................  47  ..................................................  1:12,00  1. 

 AK IV / Herren 
 19  TRAXL Alois  ..................  58  ..................................................  1:13,13  1. 
 49  PITTRACHER Hubert  ..................  52  ..................................................  0,09  1:13,22  2. 
 50  OMMINGER Alfons  ..................  56  ..................................................  0,77  1:13,90  3. 
 16  MAIR Roland  ..................  58  ..................................................  1,00  1:14,13  4. 
 17  OBERDANNER Karl  ..................  56  ..................................................  2,99  1:16,12  5. 
 20  RUETZ Anton  ..................  51  ..................................................  3,66  1:16,79  6. 
 14  PEER Othmar  ..................  53  ..................................................  6,46  1:19,59  7. 
 15  RUETZ Martin  ..................  54  ..................................................  9,84  1:22,97  8. 
 18  JÄGER Herbert  ..................  50  ..................................................  NAS 

 AK III / Herren 
 22  WOLF Roland  ..................  63  ..................................................  1:10,83  1. 
 23  HUBER Manfred  ..................  59  ..................................................  1,51  1:12,34  2. 
 26  EBERHÖFER Gerhard  ..................  68  ..................................................  3,70  1:14,53  3. 
 25  LEITNER Thomas  ..................  64  ..................................................  4,64  1:15,47  4. 
 24  KAPFERER Heinz  ..................  60  ..................................................  7,57  1:18,40  5. 
 21  HASELWANTER Josef  ..................  61  ..................................................  10,29  1:21,12  6. 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 AK II / Herren 
 32  RUETZ Helmut  ..................  72  ..................................................  1:11,03  1. 
 31  WILLAM Harald  ..................  72  ..................................................  2,66  1:13,69  2. 
 35  HAIDER Thomas  ..................  73  ..................................................  3,10  1:14,13  3. 
 28  ENTNER Diedmar  ..................  77  ..................................................  3,19  1:14,22  4. 
 37  WILLAM Andreas  ..................  76  ..................................................  4,23  1:15,26  5. 
 27  LEDERLE Karl  ..................  70  ..................................................  6,59  1:17,62  6. 
 29  HEPPERGER Manfred  ..................  77  ..................................................  7,71  1:18,74  7. 
 33  PRAXMARER Toni  ..................  75  ..................................................  8,70  1:19,73  8. 
 34  MICIC Sasa  ..................  76  ..................................................  12,04  1:23,07  9. 
 30  RUETZ Christian  ..................  78  ..................................................  15,41  1:26,44  10. 
 36  KOFLER Reinhard  ..................  78  ..................................................  1:16,30  2:27,33  11. 

 AK I / Herren 
 38  SCHLÖGL Florian  ..................  86  ..................................................  1:11,77  1. 
 42  OBERDANNER Thomas  ..................  79  ..................................................  0,61  1:12,38  2. 
 44  JÄGER Martin  ..................  85  ..................................................  0,75  1:12,52  3. 
 53  KREMSER Gerald  ..................  86  ..................................................  2,50  1:14,27  4. 
 46  OBERDANNER Simon  ..................  82  ..................................................  3,66  1:15,43  5. 
 43  WOLF Marco  ..................  83  ..................................................  4,73  1:16,50  6. 
 45  HOLZKNECHT Marco  ..................  82  ..................................................  5,31  1:17,08  7. 
 39  BOGOVIC Ivica  ..................  79  ..................................................  10,45  1:22,22  8. 
 40  HOLZKNECHT Daniel  ..................  83  ..................................................  13,20  1:24,97  9. 
 41  RUETZ Manuel  ..................  87  ..................................................  14,09  1:25,86  10. 

 Allg. Kl / männlich 
 47  FOIDL Patrick  ..................  89  ..................................................  1:15,42  1. 
 48  WOLF Dominique  ..................  92  ..................................................  0,43  1:15,85  2. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 S. Niederbacher 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        53 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        52 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          1 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Damen 
 51  BERNHARD Katja  ..................  75  ..................................................  1:18,29  1. 
 8  HEPPERGER Stefanie  ..................  88  ..................................................  3,17  1:21,46  2. 
 1  OBERDANNER Helene  ..................  82  ..................................................  6,38  1:24,67  3. 
 7  WILLAM Nicole  ..................  79  ..................................................  6,57  1:24,86  4. 
 9  BOGOVIC Maria  ..................  81  ..................................................  11,21  1:29,50  5. 

 11  LEIS Elena  ..................  99  ..................................................  12,26  1:30,55  6. 
 4  HOLZKNECHT Nadine  ..................  83  ..................................................  14,40  1:32,69  7. 
 6  GEBHART Stefanie  ..................  83  ..................................................  15,25  1:33,54  8. 
 2  TANZER Simone  ..................  80  ..................................................  16,69  1:34,98  9. 

 10  LEITNER Carmen  ..................  98  ..................................................  18,54  1:36,83  10. 
 5  HOLZKNECHT Anja  ..................  85  ..................................................  19,86  1:38,15  11. 
 3  HAIDER Marlene  ..................  84  ..................................................  31,92  1:50,21  12. 

 12  RUETZ Riccarda  ..................  04  ..................................................  55,15  2:13,44  13. 
 52  NIEDERBACHER Bishu  ..................  86  ..................................................  1:34,27  2:52,56  14. 

 Herren 
 22  WOLF Roland  ..................  63  ..................................................  1:10,83  1. 
 32  RUETZ Helmut  ..................  72  ..................................................  0,20  1:11,03  2. 
 38  SCHLÖGL Florian  ..................  86  ..................................................  0,94  1:11,77  3. 
 13  KAHN Franz  ..................  47  ..................................................  1,17  1:12,00  4. 
 23  HUBER Manfred  ..................  59  ..................................................  1,51  1:12,34  5. 
 42  OBERDANNER Thomas  ..................  79  ..................................................  1,55  1:12,38  6. 
 44  JÄGER Martin  ..................  85  ..................................................  1,69  1:12,52  7. 
 19  TRAXL Alois  ..................  58  ..................................................  2,30  1:13,13  8. 
 49  PITTRACHER Hubert  ..................  52  ..................................................  2,39  1:13,22  9. 
 31  WILLAM Harald  ..................  72  ..................................................  2,86  1:13,69  10. 
 50  OMMINGER Alfons  ..................  56  ..................................................  3,07  1:13,90  11. 
 35  HAIDER Thomas  ..................  73  ..................................................  3,30  1:14,13  12. 
 16  MAIR Roland  ..................  58  ..................................................  3,30  1:14,13 
 28  ENTNER Diedmar  ..................  77  ..................................................  3,39  1:14,22  14. 
 53  KREMSER Gerald  ..................  86  ..................................................  3,44  1:14,27  15. 
 26  EBERHÖFER Gerhard  ..................  68  ..................................................  3,70  1:14,53  16. 
 37  WILLAM Andreas  ..................  76  ..................................................  4,43  1:15,26  17. 
 47  FOIDL Patrick  ..................  89  ..................................................  4,59  1:15,42  18. 
 46  OBERDANNER Simon  ..................  82  ..................................................  4,60  1:15,43  19. 
 25  LEITNER Thomas  ..................  64  ..................................................  4,64  1:15,47  20. 
 48  WOLF Dominique  ..................  92  ..................................................  5,02  1:15,85  21. 
 17  OBERDANNER Karl  ..................  56  ..................................................  5,29  1:16,12  22. 
 43  WOLF Marco  ..................  83  ..................................................  5,67  1:16,50  23. 
 20  RUETZ Anton  ..................  51  ..................................................  5,96  1:16,79  24. 
 45  HOLZKNECHT Marco  ..................  82  ..................................................  6,25  1:17,08  25. 
 27  LEDERLE Karl  ..................  70  ..................................................  6,79  1:17,62  26. 
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 24  KAPFERER Heinz  ..................  60  ..................................................  7,57  1:18,40  27. 
 29  HEPPERGER Manfred  ..................  77  ..................................................  7,91  1:18,74  28. 
 14  PEER Othmar  ..................  53  ..................................................  8,76  1:19,59  29. 
 33  PRAXMARER Toni  ..................  75  ..................................................  8,90  1:19,73  30. 
 21  HASELWANTER Josef  ..................  61  ..................................................  10,29  1:21,12  31. 
 39  BOGOVIC Ivica  ..................  79  ..................................................  11,39  1:22,22  32. 
 15  RUETZ Martin  ..................  54  ..................................................  12,14  1:22,97  33. 
 34  MICIC Sasa  ..................  76  ..................................................  12,24  1:23,07  34. 
 40  HOLZKNECHT Daniel  ..................  83  ..................................................  14,14  1:24,97  35. 
 41  RUETZ Manuel  ..................  87  ..................................................  15,03  1:25,86  36. 
 30  RUETZ Christian  ..................  78  ..................................................  15,61  1:26,44  37. 
 36  KOFLER Reinhard  ..................  78  ..................................................  1:16,50  2:27,33  38. 
 18  JÄGER Herbert  ..................  50  ..................................................  NAS 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 S. Niederbacher 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        53 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        52 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          1 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Bambini B1 / weiblich 
 1  TANZER Sophie  ..................  19  ..................................................  4:32,07  1. 

 Bambini B1 / männlich 
 3  HAIDER Gerald  ..................  19  ..................................................  2:33,57  1. 
 2  HOLZKNECHT Nik  ..................  19  ..................................................  1:45,29  4:18,86  2. 

 Bambini B2 / weiblich 
 4  HEPPERGER Fabienne  ..................  17  ..................................................  1:46,70  1. 

 Bambini B2 / männlich 
 5  OBERDANNER Jackob  ..................  18  ..................................................  1:47,42  1. 
 9  SCHNEEBERGER Matteo  ..................  17  ..................................................  2,58  1:50,00  2. 

 10  UNTERLECHNER Elias  ..................  17  ..................................................  9,00  1:56,42  3. 
 6  NIEDERBACHER Filippo  ..................  17  ..................................................  12,44  1:59,86  4. 
 8  NIEDERBACHER Fabian  ..................  17  ..................................................  25,28  2:12,70  5. 
 7  GEBHART Jonathan  ..................  17  ..................................................  35,59  2:23,01  6. 

 Kinder I/ weiblich 
 13  OBERDANNER Marie  ..................  15  ..................................................  1:35,86  1. 
 16  MICIC Maria  ..................  16  ..................................................  10,17  1:46,03  2. 
 11  HAIDER Verena  ..................  15  ..................................................  21,75  1:57,61  3. 
 15  PICHLER Leonie  ..................  15  ..................................................  26,47  2:02,33  4. 
 14  NIEDERBACHER Sofia  ..................  15  ..................................................  58,12  2:33,98  5. 
 12  KUEN Lina  ..................  16  ..................................................  1:20,41  2:56,27  6. 

 Kinder I / männlich 
 19  HEPPERGER Leon  ..................  15  ..................................................  1:33,36  1. 
 18  SAGMEISTER Leo  ..................  16  ..................................................  22,11  1:55,47  2. 
 20  HOLKNECHT Fin  ..................  16  ..................................................  1:03,24  2:36,60  3. 
 17  TANZER Tobias  ..................  16  ..................................................  1:07,19  2:40,55  4. 

 Kinder II / weiblich 
 21  HOLZKNECHT Lea  ..................  14  ..................................................  2:04,18  1. 

 Kinder II / männlich 
 24  GEBHART Samuel  ..................  14  ..................................................  1:32,54  1. 
 22  KUEN Luis  ..................  14  ..................................................  15,91  1:48,45  2. 
 23  HOLZKNECHT Neo  ..................  13  ..................................................  16,78  1:49,32  3. 

 Schüler I / weiblich 
 26  HOLZKNECHT Mia  ..................  11  ..................................................  1:31,38  1. 
 25  OBERDANNER Lena  ..................  12  ..................................................  2,80  1:34,18  2. 
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 Schüler I / männlich 
 27  MICIC Lorenz  ..................  12  ..................................................  1:33,03  1. 
 29  HOLZKNECHT Moritz  ..................  12  ..................................................  0,64  1:33,67  2. 
 28  JORDAN Max  ..................  12  ..................................................  NAS 

 Schüler II / weiblich 
 30  RUETZ Emma  ..................  10  ..................................................  1:16,33  1. 

 Schüler II / männlich 
 32  BOGOVIC Luis  ..................  09  ..................................................  1:27,39  1. 
 31  JORDAN Paul  ..................  09  ..................................................  17,25  1:44,64  2. 

 Jugend I / männlich 
 33  PICHLER Julian  ..................  08  ..................................................  1:19,41  1. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 S. Niederbacher 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        33 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        32 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          1 
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 Damen 
 30  RUETZ Emma  ..................  10  ..................................................  1:16,33  1. 
 26  HOLZKNECHT Mia  ..................  11  ..................................................  15,05  1:31,38  2. 
 25  OBERDANNER Lena  ..................  12  ..................................................  17,85  1:34,18  3. 
 13  OBERDANNER Marie  ..................  15  ..................................................  19,53  1:35,86  4. 
 16  MICIC Maria  ..................  16  ..................................................  29,70  1:46,03  5. 
 4  HEPPERGER Fabienne  ..................  17  ..................................................  30,37  1:46,70  6. 

 11  HAIDER Verena  ..................  15  ..................................................  41,28  1:57,61  7. 
 15  PICHLER Leonie  ..................  15  ..................................................  46,00  2:02,33  8. 
 21  HOLZKNECHT Lea  ..................  14  ..................................................  47,85  2:04,18  9. 
 14  NIEDERBACHER Sofia  ..................  15  ..................................................  1:17,65  2:33,98  10. 
 12  KUEN Lina  ..................  16  ..................................................  1:39,94  2:56,27  11. 
 1  TANZER Sophie  ..................  19  ..................................................  3:15,74  4:32,07  12. 

 Herren 
 33  PICHLER Julian  ..................  08  ..................................................  1:19,41  1. 
 32  BOGOVIC Luis  ..................  09  ..................................................  7,98  1:27,39  2. 
 24  GEBHART Samuel  ..................  14  ..................................................  13,13  1:32,54  3. 
 27  MICIC Lorenz  ..................  12  ..................................................  13,62  1:33,03  4. 
 19  HEPPERGER Leon  ..................  15  ..................................................  13,95  1:33,36  5. 
 29  HOLZKNECHT Moritz  ..................  12  ..................................................  14,26  1:33,67  6. 
 31  JORDAN Paul  ..................  09  ..................................................  25,23  1:44,64  7. 
 5  OBERDANNER Jackob  ..................  18  ..................................................  28,01  1:47,42  8. 

 22  KUEN Luis  ..................  14  ..................................................  29,04  1:48,45  9. 
 23  HOLZKNECHT Neo  ..................  13  ..................................................  29,91  1:49,32  10. 
 9  SCHNEEBERGER Matteo  ..................  17  ..................................................  30,59  1:50,00  11. 

 18  SAGMEISTER Leo  ..................  16  ..................................................  36,06  1:55,47  12. 
 10  UNTERLECHNER Elias  ..................  17  ..................................................  37,01  1:56,42  13. 
 6  NIEDERBACHER Filippo  ..................  17  ..................................................  40,45  1:59,86  14. 
 8  NIEDERBACHER Fabian  ..................  17  ..................................................  53,29  2:12,70  15. 
 7  GEBHART Jonathan  ..................  17  ..................................................  1:03,60  2:23,01  16. 
 3  HAIDER Gerald  ..................  19  ..................................................  1:14,16  2:33,57  17. 

 20  HOLKNECHT Fin  ..................  16  ..................................................  1:17,19  2:36,60  18. 
 17  TANZER Tobias  ..................  16  ..................................................  1:21,14  2:40,55  19. 
 2  HOLZKNECHT Nik  ..................  19  ..................................................  2:59,45  4:18,86  20. 

 28  JORDAN Max  ..................  12  ..................................................  NAS 

 Chefkampfrichter 

 S. Niederbacher 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        33 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        32 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          1 
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